First Name
Abigail
Adde
Aidan
Alexa
Alison
Amarachi
Amy
Andrew
Bob
Brendan
Brooke
Byron
Carey
Carl
Carrie
Cayden
Chad
Cindy
Cindy
Conrad
Corrina
Daryl
Denise
Earl
Elizabeth
Genie
George
Grant
Heather
Heidi
Janelle
Jeannette

Last Name
Tumanon
Mohamed
Morgan
Lawlor
Singharath
Nwokorie
Mclnnis
Hiltz

Kadis
Manz
Lochbaum
Leoppky
Baker
Gonzales
Seeley
Kainz
Lukie

Mak
Wright
Hewitt
Kapeller
Demoskoff
Hauta
Kinzel
Braitenbach
Mintram
Silva
McDonald
Blouin
Wesling
Olchowski
Lye

Job Title

Executive Assistant

Senior Research Analyst

Communications and Marketing Specialist
Communications and Marketing Specialist
Travel Trade Market Consultant

Travel Counsellor

Vice-President, Marketing and Communications

Saskatchewanderer Content Creator
Industry Development Consultant
Industry Development Consultant
Executive Director, Marketing
Network Support Analyst

Industry Development Consultant
Administrative Assistant

Senior Accountant

Executive Assistant

Digital Product Lead

Director, Finance and Administration
Junior Accounting Clerk

Digital Marketing Consultant
Regional Tourism Development Consultant
Travel Media Consultant

Executive Director, Workforce Development

Industry Database Assistant

Director, Communications and Visitor Services

Executive Assistant
Programmer/Network Support Analyst

Executive Director, eBusiness and Technology

Industry Development Consultant
Director, Global Markets

Workforce Development Specialist

Director, Planning and Research

Business Phone E-mail Address

306-933-7188
306-787-3016
306-787-1913
306-933-5909
306-787-2388
306-787-1299
306-787-2313
306-787-4638
306-933-5903
306-787-2643
306-787-2199
306-787-6288
306-933-7948
306-933-6252
306-787-2214
639-477-0225
306-933-5915
306-787-9232
306-787-2337
639-477-0224
306-812-8882
306-787-3712
306-933-7172
306-787-2321
306-787-5530
306-798-2409
306-933-7538
306-787-5007
306-787-2825
306-798-3168
306-933-5928
306-787-9556

abigail.tumanon@tourismsask.com
adde.mohamed@tourismsask.com
aidan.morgan@tourismsask.com
alexa.lawlor@tourismsask.com
alison.singharath@tourismsask.com
anwokorie@tourismsask.com
amy.mcinnis@tourismsask.com
andrew.hiltz@tourismsask.com
bob.kadis@tourismsask.com
brendan.manz@tourismsask.com
brooke.lochbaum@tourismsask.com
byron.leoppky@tourismsask.com
carey.baker@tourismsask.com
carl.gonzales@tourismsask.com
carrie.seeley@tourismsask.com
cayden.kainz@tourismsask.com
chad.lukie@tourismsask.com
cindy.mak@tourismsask.com
cindy.wright@tourismsask.com
conrad.hewitt@tourismsask.com
corrina.kapeller@tourismsask.com
daryl.demoskoff@tourismsask.com
denise.hauta@tourismsask.com
earl.kinzel@tourismsask.com
elizabeth.braitenbach@tourismsask.com
genie.mintram@tourismsask.com
george.silva@tourismsask.com
grant.mcdonald@tourismsask.com
heather.blouin@tourismsask.com
heidi.wesling@tourismsask.com
janelle.olchowski@tourismsask.com
jeannette.lye@tourismsask.com



First Name
Jenelle
Jenna
Joan
Jodi
Jonathan
Julio
Kale
Kelly
Kelly
Kyle

M. (Irfan)
Mark
Matt
Melissa
Mitch
Nancy
Natalie
Nathan
Nilesh

Peggy
Philip
Rae
Roberta
Roderick
Rose
Sara
Shola
Spencer
Tamica
Tracey

Last Name
Jakobsen
Dimond
MacPhail
Holliday
Potts
Salazar
Johnson
Harle
Hugli
Hertes
Irfanullah
England
Duguid
Morris
Doll
Hubenig
Hoffarth
Morrison
Rathod
Henderson

Usibge

Gallivan
Wallace
Wee

Le Calvez
England
Bola-Audu
Roberton
Small
Thompson

Job Title

Content Coordination Specialist
Travel Counsellor

Executive Director, Human Resources
Travel Media Consultant

Chief Executive Officer

Graphic Designer

Career Information Coordinator
Digital Asset Coordinator

Senior Payroll Specialist

Digital Marketing Consultant
Programmer Analyst

Executive Director, Destination Development

Content Creation Consultant
Director, Executive Office
Content Creation Consultant
Manager, Human Resources
Marketing Assistant

Director, Events and Partnership Programs

Programmer Analyst
Receptionist/Travel Counsellor

Senior Consultant, Strategy and Intergovernmental

Relations

Vice-President, Corporate Services & CFO
Senior Consultant, Strategic Policy and Planning

Business Intelligence Consultant
Industry Database Supervisor

Communications and Marketing Specialist

Project Coordinator

Funding Program Specialist
Workforce Development Consultant
Industry Marketing Consultant

Business Phone E-mail Address

306-787-0383
306-787-5458
306-787-2473
306-787-0988
306-787-0570
306-787-9766
306-933-5916
306-787-3018
306-787-2905
306-933-5910
306-787-9685
306-933-5918
306-787-9855
306-787-0754
306-933-5902
306-787-9844
(639) 477-0226
306-787-5525
306-787-9617
306-787-6933

306-787-2219
306-787-1535
306-787-9975
306-787-2339
306-787-7923
306-787-2927
306-933-6252
306-787-2302
306-933-5913
306-933-6111

jenelle.jakobsen@tourismsask.com
jenna.dimond@tourismsask.com
joan.macphail@tourismsask.com
jodi.holliday@tourismsask.com
jonathan.potts@tourismsask.com
julio.salazar@tourismsask.com
kjohnson@tourismsask.com
kelly.harle@tourismsask.com
kelly.hugli@tourismsask.com
kyle.hertes@tourismsask.com
m.irfanullah@tourismsask.com
mark.england@tourismsask.com
matt.duguid@tourismsask.com
melissa.morris@tourismsask.com
mitch.doll@tourismsask.com
nancy.hubenig@tourismsask.com
Natalie.hoffarth@tourismsask.com
nathan.morrison@tourismsask.com
nilesh.rathod@tourismsask.com
peggy.henderson@tourismsask.com

philip.usibge@tourismsask.com
rae.gallivan@tourismsask.com
roberta.wallace@tourismsask.com
roderick.wee@tourismsask.com
rose.lecalvez@tourismsask.com
sara.england@tourismsask.com
sbolaaudu@tourismsask.com
spencer.roberton@tourismsask.com
tamica.small@tourismsask.com
tracey.thompson@tourismsask.com



First Name Last Name Job Title Business Phone E-mail Address
T Breh . .

racy rener Vice-President, Destination and Workforce Development 306-933-5905 tracy.breher@tourismsask.com
Travis Pool Digital Marketing Consultant 306-787-0981 travis.pool@tourismsask.com
Victoria Martin Marketing Assistant 306-787-2187  victoria.martin@tourismsask.com
Viv Immelman Industry Development Consultant 306-933-7493 vimmelman@tourismsask.com




